Updated on 06.19.2024

Doctor Doobie (\$DOOBIE) White Paper V1

Abstract

Doctor Doobie (\$DOOBIE) is a unique cryptocurrency project that merges cannabis culture with

blockchain technology. Operating on the Solana blockchain, \$DOOBIE aims to build a vibrant

community of cryptocurrency enthusiasts and cannabis advocates. This whitepaper outlines the

project's mission, tokenomics, key features, and future roadmap.

Introduction

Doctor Doobie (\$DOOBIE) is designed to create a niche community within the cryptocurrency

space, targeting both cannabis enthusiasts and meme coin fans. Launched on March 31, 2024,

the project leverages the fast, low-cost transaction capabilities of the Solana blockchain to

deliver an engaging and efficient platform for its users.

Vision and Mission

**Vision**: To be the leading cannabis-themed cryptocurrency, providing real value and utility to our

community through innovative blockchain solutions and strong community engagement.

**Mission**: To foster a unique intersection of cannabis culture and digital finance, encouraging

active participation and providing a platform for various integrations and partnerships.

**Tokenomics** 

Token Name: Doctor Doobie

Token Symbol: DOOBIE

Total Supply: 420,710 \$DOOBIE tokens

Circulation: All tokens are in full circulation, with no team allocations or reserved tokens.

## **Key Features and Integrations**

**Blowfish Whitelist Integration**: Integration with Blowfish provides wallet dApps with whitelist functionality, ensuring secure and efficient transactions for users.

**Jup.ag & Terminal Integration**: Doctor Doobie is integrating with Jup.ag, with a strict list pending, to offer enhanced trading capabilities and liquidity options for \$DOOBIE holders.

**Rugcheck.xyz Integration**: Doctor Doobie has integrated with Rugcheck.xyz, receiving a good score. This integration enhances the project's credibility and security, providing users with confidence in the \$DOOBIE token.

**Ongoing Integrations**: The project continues to explore and establish further integrations to expand its utility and reach within the cryptocurrency and cannabis communities.

## **Roadmap and Future Plans**

Doctor Doobie is focused on building a strong and engaged community. The future roadmap will be developed based on community feedback and involvement. This approach ensures that the project evolves according to the needs and desires of its user base.

**Phase 1**: Launch and Initial Growth - Launch on Solana blockchain (March 31, 2024), Establish initial liquidity pools on FluxBeam and Dexlabs, Secure integrations with Blowfish, Jup.ag, and Rugcheck.xyz.

**Phase 2**: Community Building and Feedback - Increase marketing efforts to grow the community, Host community events and AMAs to gather feedback, Encourage community-driven initiatives and proposals.

**Phase 3**: Talent Acquisition and Expansion - Attract talent to join the team and contribute to project development, Explore partnerships with cannabis-related businesses for potential integrations, Develop and release features based on community feedback.

**Phase 4**: Long-term Sustainability - Continuous improvement and feature enhancements, Establish global partnerships and integrations, Foster a robust and engaged community.

**Community and Engagement** 

Doctor Doobie places a strong emphasis on community engagement. The project encourages

active participation through regular updates, community-driven initiatives, and open

communication channels. By fostering a dedicated user base, Doctor Doobie aims to build a

lasting and impactful presence in the cryptocurrency and cannabis spaces.

**Team** 

The Doctor Doobie team chooses to remain anonymous due to potential regulatory challenges and

the sensitive nature of the cannabis industry. This decision enables the team to concentrate on

developing the project without external regulatory pressures. Maintaining anonymity helps ensure

compliance with all legal and regulatory standards while preserving the integrity and security of

the development process.

Conclusion

Doctor Doobie (\$DOOBIE) is poised to become a unique player in the cryptocurrency space,

combining the worlds of cannabis culture and digital finance. With its strong community focus,

innovative features, and commitment to transparency, \$DOOBIE offers a promising future for its

users and investors. Join us in shaping the future of cannabis-themed cryptocurrencies.

**Contact Information** 

Email: contact@doctordoobie.xyz

Website: https://doctordoobie.xvz

Telegram DM: @Doctor Doobie

**Social Media Presence:** 

Telegram Chat: https://t.me/doctordoobiechat

Twitter: https://x.com/drdoobiesol

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/doctor.doobie

Threads: https://www.threads.net/@doctor.doobie